
Pos No Driver Team Time Lap Total Gap

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

8
12
99
75
39
3
55
10
102
50
26
54

R.Messina
D.Gaggianesi
S.Giussani
C.R.Cappelli
L.V.Maselli
L.Verdi
S.Bonci
A. Frig. Bollini
M.Canuti
M.Mottura
C.Watteyne
A. Fontana

RESULTS
QUALIFYING 08 JUL

8 KS
KG

8 KS
Zender

Bruni Guns

Heroes Valley

1.54.137
1.54.463
1.54.559
1.55.548
1.55.567
1.55.731
1.56.097
1.56.273
1.57.040
1.58.958
1.58.997
2.02.935

10
8
8
7
9
8

10
8
9
3
3
2

10
10
10
8
9

10
10
9

10
7

10
8

0
0.326
0.422
1.411
1.430
1.594
1.960
2.136
2.903
4.821
4.860
8.798

QUALIFYING - XX July

RESULTS


